## Forevermorley Productions, LLC 2025 North Dakota Junior Queen Pageant Contestant Application

Co-Directors: Michael and Meg Morley nddirectors@gmail.com 701.740.6863
Pageant Dates: April 5-6, 2025
Empire Arts Center, Grand Forks, ND

Divisions/Ages:

Teen Miss for North Dakota: Ages 15-17 Junior Teen for North Dakota: Ages 12-14 Junior Miss for North Dakota: Ages 9-11 Little Miss for North Dakota: Ages 5-8

Requirements for competition: All contestants must compete in the division of what their age is on the date of the first day of the pageant (April 5, 2025). All contestants must be a resident of the State of North Dakota, have a parent who is a resident of the State of North Dakota, have a parent who is a licensed professional in the State of North Dakota, or is sponsored by a North Dakota business. Junior Queen titles are non-binding and do not advance to a national competition.

Entry Fee: \$250. Areas of Competition: Personal Interview; State Costume; Photogenic; Activewear; Evening Gown; and Onstage Question. All contestants will need a purple outfit for an opening number. Each contestant receives a beautiful local titleholder crown and custom-made sash. Scoring breakdown: 50%. Interview; 20% Activewear; 20%. Evening Gown; 10% Onstage Question. Photogenic and state costume are scored, and awards are given, but do not go towards an overall score to win a title.

Name:	 DOB:		
Local Title:			
Grade & School:			
Parents:			
Address:			
Phone Number:			
Hobbies/Community Involvement: _			
Parent Signature:		Date:	
Director Signature:		Date:	